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Surrounding Zoning

CeRe
3540 SUMMITCREST

PLAZA
3544

3548
3556
3560

WHATTABURGER M150

SUBDIVISION HAWKINS

COMMERCIAL

Ty LEE'S SUMMIT

MISSOURIe



Site Plan

Zonin

- CP-2 (proposed)

Property Size

-1.5AC
Building Area

- 4,881 sq. ft.
Building Height

26’ 4”
Time Period

- 20 years
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Surrounding Area
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Approval Conditions

1. The special use permit shall be granted for a period of twenty (20) years
from the date of approval.
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